FSCZECH

Team
BRS Motorsport

UWB eRacing Team Pilsen
Formula Student Team Weingarten
CURE Mannheim e\.

HofSpannung Motorsport eV.
Centaurus Racing Team

BRS Motorsport

BRS Motorsport

E-Motion Rennteam Aalen
Rennschmiede Pforzheim

Zurich UAS Racing

AGH Racing EV

Revolve NTNU

Formula Student Team Weingarten
High-Voltage Motorsports eV.
PWR Racing Team

Mainfranken Racing eV.

Formula TU Ostrava

Tampere Formula Student

Number

Penalty type
SES/ASES
SES/ASES
SES/ASES

Media Vest misuse

Non-compliance

TSMS not locked overnight (EV6.2.2)

Non-compliance
Non-compliance

No vest in dynamic area
Non-compliance
Non-compliance

No vest in dynamic area
Non-compliance
Non-compliance
Non-compliance
Non-compliance

No vest in dynamic area

SES/ASES

Non-compliance

Reason Time
Incomplete ASES 2x
Late submission SES 5x, incomplete ASES 2x
Late submission SES 1x
Media vest
Non compliance car
TSMS not locked overnight (EV6.2.2)
Monocoque El equivalence needed
5mm Rim clearance
Team members in dynamic area without dynamic vests.
Wheel studs
FBHS Tube triangulation
Team members in dynamic area without dynamic vests.
Rim clereance
SES Harness sample
MH outer diameter
AIP untested
No vest in dynamic area
Late submission SES 3x
SES orientation

08.08.2025 10:57
08.08.2025 10:57
08.08.2025 10:56
08.08.2025 9:34
07.08.2025 20:44
07.08.2025 9:37
06.08.2025 17:25
06.08.2025 17:23
05.08.2025 18:21
05.08.2025 13:53
05.08.2025 11:49
05.08.2025 10:17
05.08.2025 9:50
05.08.2025 9:49
04.08.2025 16:27
04.08.2025 15:26
04.08.2025 12:50
08.08.2025 10:59
05.08.2025 14:47

Points
20
70
10
10
20
10

100
20
10
20
20
10
20
20
20
20
10
30
20

2025 Penalties



